
MA Certificates of Specialization 2013/14

Certificate in Social and Political Theory
MA

Europe against Europe, 1914-1945: Julian Casanova (2 credit course, Fall)
Foundations of Political Philosophy: Zoltán Miklósi (2 credit course, Fall)
Introduction to Political Philosophy: Justice and Equality: Andrés Moles (4 credit
course, Fall)
Cosmopolitanism and Global Justice: Zoltán Miklósi (4 credit course, Fall)
Social Movements and Social Contention: Bela Greskovits (2 credit course, Fall)
Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall)
GENS: Gendered Memories of Holocaust: Andrea Peto (4 credit course, Fall)
PHIL: Killing: Andres Moles (4 credit course, Fall)
PHIL: Philosophy of Social Science: various faculty (2 credit course, Fall)
Constituent Power: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter)
Constitutionalism and Democracy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter)
Introduction to Contemporary Political Philosophy: Zoltán Miklósi (4 credit
course, Winter)
Modern Political Thought: Andres Moles (2 credit course, Winter)
Political Theory II – Cognitive Science and Policy Making: Andres Moles,
Christophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter)
Utopean Literature: Zsolt Czigányik (2 credit course, Winter)

PhD
Democratic Theory: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, Fall)
Advanced Methods – Discourse Analysis: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter)
Marx, Durkheim and Weber as Comparative Political Theorists: Herbert Kitschelt
(2 credit course, Winter)
Political Equality: Zoltan Miklosi (2 credit course, Winter)
Political Sociology and Political Economy: Andras Bozoki and Attila Folsz (4
credit course, Winter)
PHIL: Advanced Political Philosophy II – Theory of Justice: János Kis (4 credit
course, Winter)

Certificate in Comparative Politics
MA

Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)
Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall)
Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Change: Evolution and Revolution: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Parties and Party Systems: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall)
Questions of Resistance and Collaboration: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course,
Fall)
Federal Systems – The US, the EU and India in comparison: Anton Pelinka (4
credit course, Winter)
The Welfare State in a Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course,
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Winter)
Topics and Methods in Comparative Politics: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course,
Winter)
Voting Behaviour: Gabor Toka (4 credit course, Winter)

PhD
Political Institutions: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall)
Democracy in and of Europe – Macro & Meso, National & Supranational:
Philippe Schmitter (2 credit course, Winter)
Marx, Durkheim and Weber, as Comparative Political Theorists: Herbert
Kitschelt (2 credit course, Winter)
Political Dynamics – Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit
course, Winter)
Set-Theoretic Methods for the Social Sciences: Carsten Schneider (2 credit
course, Winter)
ECON: Network Science: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi (2 credit course, Spring)

Certificate in Political Economy
MA

Concepts in Political Economy: Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Borbála Kovács (2 credit
course, Fall)
Politics of European Integration: Attila Fölsz (4 credits course, Fall)
Social Movements and Social Contention: Béla Greskovits (2 credit course, Fall)
DPP: Global Economic Inequalities: Thomas Fetzer (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Economy II: Andrija Henjak, Balázs Váradi (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (2 credit course,
Winter)
Politics of Labour in Europe: Andrija Henjak (4 credit course, Winter)
The Political Economy of Development: Borbála Kovács (4 credit course, Winter)
The Political Economy of the Welfare State: Borbála Kovács (4 credit course,
Winter)
The Welfare State in Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course,
Winter)
IRES: The New Political Economy of Emerging Europe: László Csaba (4 credit
course, Winter)
Politics of Public Finance Management: Andres Mejia Acosta (2 credit course,
Spring)

PhD
IPE States, Classes, and Industries in the International Political Economy: Béla
Greskovits (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Sociology and Political Economy: Andras Bozoki and Attila Folsz (4
credit course, Winter)
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Certificate in Political Communication
MA

Contemporary Political Ideologies: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall)
Social Movements and Social Contention: Béla Greskovits (2 credit course, Fall)
CNCS: Fundamental Ideas in Network Science: Janos Kertesz (4 credit course,
Fall)
Research Seminar in Political Data Analysis: Gabor Toka (1 credit course, Fall-
Winter)
Information, Decision Making and Foreign Policy: Tamás Meszerics (4 credits
course, Winter)
New Tools of Citizen Participation and Democratic Accountability: Marina
Popescu (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Communication: Marina Popescu (4 credit course, Winter)
Qualitative Research Methods: Lea Sgier (4 credits course, Winter)
Text Analysis for the Political Sciences: Roel Popping (2 credit course, Winter)
Voting Behavior: Gábor Toka (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Communication and Deliberation: Andre Baechtiger (2 credit course,
Spring)

PhD
Survey Methodology: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall)
Advanced Methods: Discourse Analysis: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter)
Political Equality: Zoltán Miklósi (2 credit, Winter)
ECON: Network Science: Albert-László Barabási (2 credit course, Spring)

Certificate in Electoral Politics
MA

Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)
Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Parties and Party Systems: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall)
Research Seminar in Political Data Analysis (1 credit course, Fall-Winter)
Legislative Politics: Tamas Meszerics (4 credit course, Winter)
New Tools of Citizen Participation and Democratic Accountability: Marina
Popescu (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Communication: Marina Popescu (4 credit course, Winter)
Qualitative Research Methods: Lea Sgier (4 credits course, Winter)
Text Analysis for the Political Sciences: Roel Popping (2 credit course, Winter)
Voting Behavior: Gábor Toka (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Communication and Deliberation: Andre Baechtiger (2 credit course,
Spring)

PhD
Survey Methodology: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall)
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Advanced Methods: Missing Data Problems in Statistical Inference – Item and
Unit Nonresponse, Ecological and Causal Inferences: Levente Littvay (2 credit
course, Winter)
Democracy in and of Europe: Macro & Meso, National & Supranational: Philippe
Schmitter (2 credit course, Winter)
Political Dynamics – Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit
course, Winter)
Set-Theoretic Methods for the Social Sciences: Carsten Schneider (2 credit
course, Winter)

Certificate in Political Research Methodology
MA

Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)
Quantitative Methods: Analyzing Countries: Levente Littvay (4 credit course,
Fall)
Quantitative Methods: Analyzing People: Levente Littvay (4 credit course, Fall)
Scope and Methods: Gabor Toka, Marina Popescu and Róbert Sata (2 credit
course, Fall)
CNCS: Fundamental Ideas in Network Science: Janos Kertesz (4 credit course,
Fall)
Research Seminar in Political Data Analysis: Gabor Toka (1 credit course, Fall-
Winter)
Multivariate Statistics: Tamás Rudas (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Theory II – Cognitive Science and Policy Making: Andres Moles and
Christophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter)
Qualitative Research Methods: Lea Sgier (4 credits course, Winter)
Text Analysis for the Political Sciences: Roel Popping (2 credit course, Winter)
Voting Behavior: Gábor Toka (4 credit course, Winter)

PhD
Mathematical Statistics: Tamas Rudas (2 credit course, Fall)
Research Methods and Design: Erin Jenne (4 credit course, Fall)
Survey Methodology: Tamás Rudas (2 credit course, Fall)
Advanced Methods: Discourse Analysis: Lea Sgier (2 credit course, Winter)
Advanced Methods: Missing Data Problems in Statistical Inference – Item and
Unit Nonresponse, Ecological and Causal Inferences: Levente Littvay (2 credit
course, Winter)
Democracy in and of Europe: Macro & Meso, National & Supranational: Philippe
Schmitter (2 credit course, Winter)
Set-Theoretic Methods for the Social Sciences: Carsten Schneider (2 credit
course, Winter)
ECON: Network Science: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi (2 credit course, Spring)
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Certificate in Comparative European Politics
MA

Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)
Comparative European Politics: Anton Pelinka (4 credit course, Fall)
Comparative Political Research: Carsten Schneider (4 credit course, Fall)
Europe against Europe, 1914-1945: Julian Casanova (2 credit course, Fall)
Political Change: Evolution and Revolution: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall)
Politics of European Integration: Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall)
Questions of Resistance and Collaboration: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course,
Fall)
Federal Systems – The US, the EU and India in Comparison: Anton Pelinka (4
credit course, Winter)
Legislative Politics: Tamas Meszerics (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (2 credit course,
Winter)
Topics and Methods in Comparative Politics: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course,
Winter)
IRES: The New Political Economy of Emerging Europe: László Csaba (4 credit
course, Winter)
Politics of Public Finance Management: Andres Mejia Acosta (2 credit course,
Spring)

PhD
Political Institutions: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall)
Democracy in and of Europe – Macro & Meso, National & Supranational:
Philippe Schmitter (2 credit course, Winter)
Political Dynamics – Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit
course, Winter)

Certificate in Post-Communist Politics
MA

Analyzing Democracy: Carsten Schneider (2 credit course, Fall)
Contemporary Political Ideologies: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Change: Evolution and Revolution: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Borbála Kovács (2 credit
course, Fall)
Politics of European Integration: Attila Fölsz (4 credit course, Fall)
Questions of Resistance and Collaboration: Tamas Meszerics (4 credit course,
Fall)
Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (2 credit course,
Winter)
Politics of Labor in Europe: Andrija Henjak (4 credit course, Winter)
States, Networks, and Power in post-Soviet Politics: Matteo Fumagalli (4 credit
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course, Winter)
The Political Economy of Development: Borbala Kovacs (4 credit course, Winter)
The Political Economy of the Welfare State: Borbala Kovacs (4 credit course,
Winter)
The Welfare State in a Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course,
Winter)
IRES: The New Political Economy of Emerging Europe: László Csaba (4 credit
course, Winter)

PhD
Political Institutions: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall)
Democracy in and of Europe – Macro & Meso, National & Supranational:
Philippe Schmitter (2 credit course, Winter)
Marx, Durkheim and Weber as Comparative Political Theorists: Herbert Kitschelt
(2 credit course, Winter)
Political Dynamics – Comparative Regime Change: Carsten Schneider (4 credit
course, Winter)

Certificate in Public Policy
MA

Political Economy I: Capitalism and Democracy: Borbala Kovacs (2 credit
course, Fall)
Politics of European Integration: Attila Folsz (4 credit course, Fall)
Questions of Resistance and Collaboration: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course,
Fall)
Social Movement and Social Contention: Bela Greskovits (2 credit course, Fall)
DPP: Global Economic Inequalities: Thomas Fetzer (4 credit course, Fall)
Information, Decision Making and Foreign Policy: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit
course, Winter)
Legislative Politics: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Economy II: Andrija Henjak and Balazs Varadi (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (2 credit course,
Winter)
Political Theory II – Cognitive Science and Policy Making (4 credit course,
Winter)
Politics of Labor in Europe: Andrija Henjak (4 credit course, Winter)
The Political Economy of Development: Borbala Kovacs (4 credit course, Winter)
The Political Economy of the Welfare State: Borbala Kovacs (4 credit course,
Winter)
The Welfare State in a Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course,
Winter)
Politics of Public Finance Management: Andres Mejia Acosta (2 credit course,
Spring)
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PhD
Political Institutions: Zsolt Enyedi (4 credit course, Fall)

Certificate in Constitutional Politics
MA

Cosmopolitanism and Global Justice: Zoltán Miklósi (4 credit course, Fall)
Political Change: Evolution and Revolution: András Bozóki (4 credit course, Fall)
Transitional Justice: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Fall)
Constituent Power: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter)
Constitutionalism and Democracy: Nenad Dimitrijevic (4 credit course, Winter)
Federal Systems – The US, the EU and India in Comparison: Anton Pelinka (4
credit course, Winter)
Legislative Politics: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, Winter)
New Tools of Citizen Participation and Democratic Accountability: Marina
Popescu (4 credit course, Winter)
Political Economy of Policy Reforms (in EE): Attila Fölsz (2 credit course,
Winter)
Political Theory II – Cognitive Science and Policy Making: Andres Moles and
Christophe Heintz (4 credit course, Winter)
The Welfare State in a Comparative Perspective: Júlia Szalai (2 credit course,
Winter)
Political Communication and Deliberation: Andre Baechtiger (2 credit course,
Spring)

PhD
Democratic Theory: Tamás Meszerics (4 credit course, Fall)
Democracy in and of Europe - Macro & Meso, National & Supranational:
Philippe Schmitter (2 credit course, Winter)
Marx, Durkheim and Weber as Comparative Political Theorists: Herbert Kitschelt
(2 credit course, Winter)
Political Equality: Zoltan Miklosi (2 credit course, Winter)
PHIL: Advanced Political Philosophy II: Theory of Justice: János Kis (4 credit
course, Winter)

http://web.ceu.hu/polsci/syllabi/0910/PHD/fall/DemocraticTheory.pdf

